Fairfield Area High School

Boys Varsity Baseball
2020 Season

Baseball, Boys Varsity
Date Day Time H-A |Opponent Dismiss Depart
Mar 11 [(Wed [4:15PM A |Susquehannock High School - Scrimmage 1:15PM 1:30 PM
Mar16 |Mon |4:15PM H [Susquenita High School - Scrimmage
Mar 20 |Fri 4:15 PM H |[Littlestown Senior High School
Mar23 |[Mon [4:15PM A |Eastern York High School
Mar25 |Wed |4:15PM H |Bermudian Springs High School
Mar 27  |Fri 4:15 PM A [Steelton-Highspire High School 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
Mar30 |[Mon [4:15PM A [Biglerville Middle School/HS 2:15PM 2:30 PM
AprOl1 |Wed [4:15PM H |York Catholic High School _
Apr 03 Fri 4:15 PM A [Hanover High School 2:00 PM 2:15 PM
Apr 06 Mon |4:15 PM A [York County School Of Technology 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
Apr08 |Wed |4:15PM H |Delone Catholic High School
Apr13  |Mon [4:15PM A |West York Area High School
Apr 15 Wed |4:15PM H |William Penn Senior High School
Apr 20 Mon |4:15 PM A [Kennard-Dale High School
Apr 22 Wed [4:15PM H [Biglerville Middle School/HS
Apr27 |Mon [4:15PM A |York Catholic High School
Apr 29 Wed |4:15PM H |Hanover High School
Apr 30 Thu 4:00 PM A [Christian School of York
May 02 |Sat 12:00 PM H |Antietam Middle-Sr. High School
May 04 |Mon |4:15PM H |York County School Of Technology
May 06 [Wed [4:15PM A |Delone Catholic High School
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